
PRIORITY SURVEY RESULTS

27,432

27,432

27,432

Health Care Access

Mental Health

Food Environment

Housing

Education

Poverty

Birth Outcomes

Violence & Crime

Family Planning

Substance Misuse

Obesity & Diabetes

Environmental 

Unintentional Injury

How can community members, community organizations, 
and/or businesses work together on the issues ranked as 
high importance and low/medium appropriateness? Please 
include what resources are needed to support these issues.

1
• Utilize the networks of community organizations to recruit community 

members to events. Use social media/videos to impact youth; allow 
space for them to create. Collaborate with minority businesses to bolster 
the need to circulate money within the community.

• For example, to best understand the education system, community 
organizers need insight from students themselves rather than their own 
biased opinion on what is important at school. To best understand a school 
community is more involvement with the school and better relationships.

• They need to have more meetings with the citizens in the community to 
understand each situations that is address on the front of this form.

Do you know any community members, community 
organizations, and/or businesses currently working on the 
issues ranked as high importance and low/medium 
appropriateness? If yes, please briefly describe the efforts 
and add a contact person, organization, or business name.

2
• There are quarterly neighborhood meetings where immediate 

community issues can be discussed and neighbors used as resources to 
resolve and help each other’s needs. Start small with each community.

Church organizations
Gear UP
Health Coalition
Health Department
Pando Initiative
Treehouse 
Wichita Birth Justice Society
WBNA

 

 

 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

5.32

5.27

5.24

4.90

4.86

4.79

4.68

4.63

4.59

4.58

4.52

4.34

3.33

2.72

2.69

2.67

2.57

2.56

2.56

2.39

2.51

2.34

2.37

2.39

2.26

1.74

2.61

2.59

2.56

2.33

2.30

2.23

2.29

2.13

2.25

2.21

2.13

2.08

1.59

Rank      Issue Description            Total Score      Importance          Appropriateness

RESPONSES TO QUESTIONS

SPECIFIC ORGANIZATIONS NAMED IN THE SURVEY:

PRIORITY SURVEY RATINGS


