PRIORITY SURVEY RESULTS

PRIORITY SURVEY RATINGS

Rank	Issue Description	Total Score	Importance	Appropriateness
1	Health Care Access	5.32	2.72	2.61
2	Mental Health	5.27	2.69	2.59
3	Food Environment	5.24	2.67	2.56
4	Housing	4.90	2.57	2.33
5	Education	4.86	2.56	2.30
6	Poverty	4.79	2.56	2.23
7	Birth Outcomes	4.68	2.39	2.29
8	Violence & Crime	4.63	2.51	2.13
9	Family Planning	4.59	2.34	2.25
10	Substance Misuse	4.58	2.37	2.21
11	Obesity & Diabetes	4.52	2.39	2.13
12	Environmental	4.34	2.26	2.08
13	Unintentional Injury	3.33	1.74	1.59

RESPONSES TO QUESTIONS

How can community members, community organizations, and/or businesses work together on the issues ranked as high importance and low/medium appropriateness? Please include what resources are needed to support these issues.

- Utilize the networks of community organizations to recruit community members to events. Use social media/videos to impact youth; allow space for them to create. Collaborate with minority businesses to bolster the need to circulate money within the community.
- For example, to best understand the education system, community organizers need insight from students themselves rather than their own biased opinion on what is important at school. To best understand a school community is more involvement with the school and better relationships.
- They need to have more meetings with the citizens in the community to understand each situations that is address on the front of this form.

Do you know any community members, community organizations, and/or businesses currently working on the issues ranked as high importance and low/medium appropriateness? If yes, please briefly describe the efforts and add a contact person, organization, or business name.

 There are quarterly neighborhood meetings where immediate community issues can be discussed and neighbors used as resources to resolve and help each other's needs. Start small with each community.

SPECIFIC ORGANIZATIONS NAMED IN THE SURVEY:

Church organizations

Gear UP

Health Coalition

Health Department

Pando Initiative

Treehouse

Wichita Birth Justice Society

WBNA